COMMON MODE CHOKE WIRING TYPE   → WCM Series
Impedance Tol Test Frequency DC Resistance Rated Current
(Ω) ± (MHz) (Ω)max (mA)max
WCM-2012-670T 67 25% 100 0.25 400
WCM-2012-900T 90 25% 100 0.30 400
WCM-2012-121T 120 25% 100 0.30 370
WCM-2012-161T 160 25% 100 0.35 350
WCM-2012-181T 180 25% 100 0.35 330
WCM-2012-221T 220 25% 100 0.40 300
WCM-2012-261T 260 25% 100 0.40 300
WCM-2012-371T 370 25% 100 0.45 280
WCM-2012HDMI-900T 90 25% 100 0.30 400
COMMON MODE CHOKE WIRING TYPE   → WCM Series
Impedance Tol Test Frequency DC Resistance Rated Current
(Ω) ± (MHz) (Ω)max (mA)max
WCM-3216-900T 90 25% 100 0.30 400
WCM-3216-161T 160 25% 100 0.40 350
WCM-3216-221T 220 25% 100 0.45 300
WCM-3216-261T 260 25% 100 0.50 310
WCM-3216-601T 600 25% 100 0.80 260
WCM-3216-102T 1000 25% 100 1.00 250
WCM-3216-222T 2200 25% 100 1.20 200
COMMON MODE CHOKE WIRING TYPE   → WCM Series
Impedance Tol Test Frequency DC Resistance Rated Current
(Ω) ± (MHz) (Ω)max (mA)max
WCM-1210HS-250T 25 25% 100 0.25 420
WCM-1210HS-600T 60 25% 100 0.25 400
WCM-1210HS-900T 90 25% 100 0.30 400
WCM-2012HS-120T 12 25% 100 0.20 450
WCM-2012HS-240T 24 25% 100 0.25 420
WCM-2012HS-320T 32 25% 100 0.25 400
WCM-2012HS-670T 67 25% 100 0.25 400
WCM-2012HS-900T 90 25% 100 0.30 400
COMMON MODE CHOKE WIRING TYPE   → WCM Series
Impedance Tol Test Frequency DC Resistance Rated Current
(Ω) ± (MHz) (Ω)max (mA)max
WCM-160808-100T 10 25% 100 0.30 500
WCM-160808-200T 20 25% 100 0.40 400
WCM-160808-300T 30 25% 100 0.45 350
WCM-160808-670T 67 25% 100 0.50 300
WCM-160808-900T 90 25% 100 0.55 250
Standard Type
ORDERING CODE
Standard Type
ORDERING CODE
Standard Type
ORDERING CODE
KC006 WCM SERIES
Standard Type
ORDERING CODE
KC006.A01